BLACKMAN James Webb
Born: c 1863 St Saviour, Southwark, London, England
Died: 30 Apr 1927 (64) Masterton, NZ
Buried: Hawera, NZ cemetery
Father: James Blackman 1828 - 1896
Mother: Elizabeth Sarah Martin 1833 - 1912
Married: 1893 Victoria, Aus
ARNOLD Lydia Mary
Born: c 1870 Westminister, Middlesex, England
Died: 10 Jan 1942 (72) Hawera, NZ
Buried: Hawera, NZ cemetery
Father: George Arnold 1836 - 1881
Mother: Mary Ann (Polly) James 1836 - 1907
Children:
Blackman Clive
Born: 1894 Castlemaine, Victoria, Aus
Died: 10 Aug 1960 (66) Dunedin, NZ
Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ
WW1 reserves
Married: 12 Dec 1923
Prior Ida Rose
Born: 24 May 1899
Died: 7 Jul 1965 (66) Dunedin, NZ
Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ
Blackman Frank Webb
Born: 1896 Castlemaine, Victoria, Aus
Died: 3 May 1965 (69)
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated
WW1 enlisted
WW?2 Ballots
Blackman Geoffrey Arnold
Born: 4 Mar 1904 Auckland, NZ
Died: 4 Nov 1904 (0) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ
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Blackman
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Death
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Athol (Bill)
11 Mar 1907
16 Mar 1984 (77)
New Plymouth, NZ cemetery

Masterton, NZ

1946

Noeline Florence
18 Dec 1919
28 Feb 1999 (80)
New Plymouth, NZ cemetery

Lydia Mary:

Railway Block 4, Lot 7

Railway Block 4, Lot 42
Railway Block 4, Lot 43
Railway Block 4, Lot 44

NOTES:

1909 - 1922
1909 - 1922
1909 - 1922
1909 - 1922

Electoral Rolls:

1890
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938

1919
1919
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
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James Webb
Auckland Gas Fitter
Auckland Comm Agent
Masterton Gas Engineer
Masterton Gas Engineer
Masterton Gas Engineer

Clive
Marton Cycle Agent
Wellington Bookkeeper
Pt Chalmers Town Clerk
Pt Chalmers Town Clerk
Pt Chalmers Town Clerk
Pt Chalmers Town Clerk
Pt Chalmers Town Clerk
Pt Chalmers Retired

Lydia

Auckland
Masterton
Masterton
Masterton
Dunedin
Eltham
Eltham

Ida

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Stationer
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1919
1919
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Frank Webb

Marton
Masterton
Petone
Petone
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Athol
Dunedin
Eltham
Eltham
Hawera
Hawera
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth

Cycle Agent
Mechanic
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Mtr Repairer

Engineer
Gas Manager
Gas Engineer
Manager
Manager

Co Manager
Co Manager
Gas Engineer
Gas Engineer
Gas Engineer
Gas Engineer
Retired
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Noeline

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



