BLACKMAN James Webb

Born: c 1863 St Saviour, Southwark, London, England

Died: 30 Apr 1927 (64) Masterton, NZ

Buried: Hawera, NZ cemetery

Father: James Blackman 1828 – 1896 Mother: Elizabeth Sarah Martin 1833 - 1912

Married: 1893 Victoria, Aus

ARNOLD Lydia Mary

Born: c 1870 Westminister, Middlesex, England

Died: 10 Jan 1942 (72) Hawera, NZ

Buried: Hawera, NZ cemetery

Father: George Arnold 1836 – 1881 Mother: Mary Ann (Polly) James 1836 – 1907

Children:

Blackman Clive

Born: 1894 Castlemaine, Victoria, Aus

Died: 10 Aug 1960 (66) Dunedin, NZ Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

WW1 reserves

Married: 12 Dec 1923

Prior Ida Rose

Born: 24 May 1899

Died: 7 Jul 1965 (66) Dunedin, NZ Buried: Andersons Bay cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Blackman Frank Webb

Born: 1896 Castlemaine, Victoria, Aus

Died: 3 May 1965 (69)

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

WW1 enlisted WW2 Ballots

Blackman Geoffrey Arnold

Born: 4 Mar 1904 Auckland, NZ Died: 4 Nov 1904 (0) Auckland, NZ Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

BP0026

Blackman Athol (Bill)

Born: 11 Mar 1907 Masterton, NZ

Died: 16 Mar 1984 (77)

Buried: New Plymouth, NZ cemetery

Married: 1946

Death Noeline Florence

Born: 18 Dec 1919 Died: 28 Feb 1999 (80)

Buried: New Plymouth, NZ cemetery

Property:

Lydia Mary:

Railway Block 4, Lot 7	1909 – 1922
Railway Block 4, Lot 42	1909 – 1922
Railway Block 4, Lot 43	1909 – 1922
Railway Block 4, Lot 44	1909 - 1922

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

James Webb			Lydia	
1890	Auckland	Gas Fitter		
1905/06	Auckland	Comm Agent	Auckland	Stationer
1911	Masterton	Gas Engineer	Masterton	Married
1914	Masterton	Gas Engineer	Masterton	Married
1919	Masterton	Gas Engineer	Masterton	Married
1928			Dunedin	Widow
1935			Eltham	Widow
1938			Eltham	Widow
	61			
	Clive		Ida	
1919	Marton	Cycle Agent	Ida	
1919	Marton Wellington	Bookkeeper		
1919 1935	Marton Wellington Pt Chalmers	Bookkeeper Town Clerk	Dunedin	Married
1919 1935 1938	Marton Wellington Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers	Bookkeeper Town Clerk Town Clerk	Dunedin Dunedin	Married
1919 1935 1938 1946	Marton Wellington Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers	Bookkeeper Town Clerk Town Clerk Town Clerk	Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Married Married
1919 1935 1938 1946 1949	Marton Wellington Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers	Bookkeeper Town Clerk Town Clerk Town Clerk Town Clerk	Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Married Married Married
1919 1935 1938 1946	Marton Wellington Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers Pt Chalmers	Bookkeeper Town Clerk Town Clerk Town Clerk	Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	Married Married

BP0026 2

Frank Webb

1919	Marton	Cycle Agent		
1919	Masterton	Mechanic		
1935	Petone	Labourer		
1938	Petone	Labourer		
1946	Lower Hutt	Labourer		
1949	Lower Hutt	Labourer		
1954	Lower Hutt	Labourer		
1957	Lower Hutt	Mtr Repairer		
	Athol	Noe	Noeline	
1928	Dunedin	Engineer		
1935	Eltham	Gas Manager		
1938	Eltham	Gas Engineer		
1946	Hawera	Manager	Hawera	Married
1949	Hawera	Manager	Hawera	Married
1954	New Plymouth	Co Manager	ΝP	Married
1957	New Plymouth	Co Manager	ΝP	Married
1963	New Plymouth	Gas Engineer	ΝP	Married
1969	New Plymouth	Gas Engineer	ΝP	Married
1972	New Plymouth	Gas Engineer	ΝP	Married
1978	New Plymouth	Gas Engineer	ΝP	Married
1981	New Plymouth	Retired	ΝP	Married

BP0026 3